
Howard County Farmers’ 

Market Media Contacts 

 

 

Radios: 

  KMTB-FM, KNAS-FM and KBHC-AM 

 Southwest Arkansas Radio

(Nashville)  
Jonathan Canaday 
jonathan.canaday@gmail.com 

557-2717 (cell), 845-3601 

 KTYC-FM 88.5 (Cossatot Community   

College’s Radio Station - Nashville)  
Loren Hinton 

Lhinton@cccua.edu 
584-6176, 200-4461 (Mandy) 

  (Hope) KXAR & KTPA

Mark Keith 
hopemelonfest@yahoo.com 

777-3640  (870) 777-8868 

  (Prescott)  KTPA-AM 1370

Mark Keith 
hopemelonfest@yahoo.com 
777-3640 

Websites/Social Media 

  Howard County Farmers' Market 

page at Nashvillear.com  

  Facebook Pages for Howard 

County Farmers’ Market  

 Emails:

  HCFM email list 

 o Customers 

 o Growers 

 o Overseers Committee 

  Nashville Chamber of Commerce 

email list 

 

  Red Dirt Master Gardeners email 

list 

  Growing Healthy Communities 

Committee email list 

  Southwest Arkansas Beekeepers 

email list 

Newspapers: 

  Nashville News Leader 

John Balch 
jbalch_leader@yahoo.com 

285-2434 

  Amigo News 

Rick Garcia 
772-6081 
editor@amigonews.com 

  Texarkana Gazette 

Jim Williamson 

jwilliamson@texarkanagazette.com 
(903) 794-3311 

  HopePrescott.com 

Wendell Hoover 
wendell@hopeprescott.com 

703-9042 

  Hope Star 

Rick Kennedy 
rkennedy@hopestar.com 

777-8841 

  Murfreesboro Diamond 

Christy Coccarrelli 
mdiamond@windstream.net 

870-285-2723 

  Picayune Times 

Lisa Martin 
lmartin@picayune-times.com   
(870) 777-1501 

mailto:wendell@hopeprescott.com

